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Project

Email: 

north@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599441637

Email: 

north2@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599775242

Email: 

north3@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599290943

Email: 

lucknow@airpipe.in 

M: +91-9599693311

Email: 

punjab@airpipe.in 

M: +91-9599441620

Email: 

rajasthan@airpipe.in 

M: +91-9871178502

Email: 

jaipur@airpipe.in  

M: +91- 9871178503

Email: 

west@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599441097

Email:

gujarat@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599494422

Email: 

west1@airpipe.in

M: +91-8448289450

Email: 

south1@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599600762

Email: 

chennai@airpipe.in 

M: +91-8448175369

Email:  

south2@airpipe.in

M: +91-9818970106

Email: 

bangalore@airpipe.in

M: +91-8448175391

Email: 

hyderabad@airpipe.in

M: +91-9870210041

Email: 

east@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599441523

Email: 

east1@airpipe.in

M: +91-9870291492

Email: 

jharkhand@airpipe.in

M: +91-7428305454

Email: 

projects@airpipe.in

M: +91-9650395007

Email: 

projects1@airpipe.in

M: +91-9266984600

Email: 

sc@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599290941

Email: 

ccs@airpipe.in

M: +91-7303640036

Email: 

warehouse@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599597955

Email: 

warehouse1@airpipe.in

M: +91-9289139644

Email: 

marketing@airpipe.in

M: +91-8448392019

Marketing

Email: 

design@airpipe.in

M: +91-9958040619

Design

Supply Chain
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Rigid Aluminium Pipe

Connector/ Elbow & Tee

Reducing Connector & End Cap

Reducing Tee

Quick Drop

Valve

Flange

Flexible Hose

Fixture Accessories

Bracket

Tool

Important Installation Guide

Pneumatic Accessories

05

06

09

12

13

15

17

18

19

23

25

38

Adaptor 10

08





30100090101



30202060001

30202070001

30202080001

30102100201*

30202110001*

*(IN SS)

(Aluminium) (Anti-Corrosion)

30102060121

30102070122

30102080118

30102100113

30102110113



30103060006

30103070006

30103080006

30103100003

30103110003

(Aluminium) (Anti-Corrosion)



2014

30105060003

30105070003

30105080002

30105100002

30105110002

(Anti-Corrosion)(Aluminium)



AE



D



C



AE18 2011 00

AE18 4011 00

AE18 4111 00

2017 5011 00

2017 5111 00 

30211050005
30211050105
30211060004
30211060104
30211070004
30211070104
30211080005
30211080102
30211100005
30211100102
30211110002
30211110102

AE18 2110 99

AE18 2210 99

AE18 4110 99

AE18 4210 99

AE17 5110 99

AE17 5210 99

AE17 6110 99

AE17 6210 99

AE17 7110 99

AE17 7210 99

AE17 8110 99

AE17 8210 99

AE17 9110 99

AE17 9210 99

AE17 A210 99

AE15 8410 99

AE15 9410 99

AE15 9510 99

AE15 A410 99

AE15 A510 99 

2017 6011 00

2017 6111 00

2017 7011 00

2017 7111 00

2017 8011 00

2017 9011 00



30451010008

30451020008

30451040005

30451050005

30451010207

30451020207

30451020407

30451040404

30451050504

Brass Aluminium

Brass Aluminium



Ball Valve

30452010007
30452020007
30452040004
30452050004

30452010207

30452020207
30452020407
30452040404
30452050504

Brass Aluminium







mm inches inches

Pressure Hose



Pipe Clip Gasket









CROSS FITTING(STAINLESS STEEL) DN63

CROSS FITTING(STAINLESS STEEL) DN80

CROSS FITTING(STAINLESS STEEL) DN100

CROSS FITTING(STAINLESS STEEL) DN150

CROSS FITTING(STAINLESS STEEL) DN200

30214060001

30214070001

30214080001

30214100001

30214110001

30299050501

30299060601

30299070701

30299080801

30299101001

TRANSITION FITTING(T-A) DN50-DN50

TRANSITION FITTING(T-A) DN63-DN63

TRANSITION FITTING(T-A) DN80-DN80

TRANSITION FITTING(T-A) DN100-DN100

TRANSITION FITTING(T-A) DN150-DN150

Cross Fitting

TRANSITION FITTING





2009 0043 00

2009 0143 00

2009 0343 00

2015 0443 00

2015 0543 00

2018 0743 00

2018 0843 00

301 35 0006 06

301 35 0006 07

14

19

25

38

51

16

22
2009 0243 00

2015 0643 00

























30210020115

30210020214

30210030111

30210040115

30210040215

30210050111

30210050211

30210060110

30210060210

30210070110

30210070210

30210080116

30210080216

30210100116

30210100216

30210110210

30202060105

30202070108

30202080108

30202100105

30202110105

30210080404

30210100404

30210100504

30210110404

30210110504

30211020004

30211030003

30211040004

30211040104

30211050004

30211050104

30211060003

30211060103

30211070003

30211070103

30211080004

30211100004

12090020304

12090020304

12090030303

12090040304

12090040304

12090050303

12090050303

12090060304

12090060304

12090070304

12090070304

12090080305

12090080305

12090100305

12090100305

12090110305

30160060004

30160070004

30160080004

30160100004

30160110004

12090080306

12090100306

12090100306

12090110306

12090110306

12090020304

12090030303

12090040304

12090040304

12090050303

12090050303

12090060304

12090060304

12090070304

12090070304

12090080305

12090100305

QUICK DROP:  25.1 X 20.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  25.1 X 25.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  32.2 X 20.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  40.1 X 20.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  40.1 X 25.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  50.1 X 20.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  50.1 X 25.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  67.6 X 20.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  67.6 X 25.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  84.8 X 20.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  84.8 X 25.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP: 101.8 X 20.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP: 101.8 X 25.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP: 153.0 X 20.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP: 153.0 X 25.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP: 205.0 X 25.1 MM

ALU. EQUAL CONNECTOR: 67.6 MM

ALU. EQUAL CONNECTOR: 84.8 MM

ALU. EQUAL CONNECTOR: 100.8 MM

ALU. EQUAL CONNECTOR: 153.0 MM

ALU. EQUAL CONNECTOR: 205.0 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  101.8 X 40.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  153.0 X 40.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  153.0 X 50.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  205.0 X 40.1 MM

ALU. QUICK DROP:  205.0 X 50.1 MM

QUICK DROP:  25.1 X 1/2" FEMALE 

QUICK DROP:  32.2 X 1/2" FEMALE

QUICK DROP:  40.1 X 1/2" FEMALE

QUICK DROP:  40.1 X 3/4" FEMALE

QUICK DROP:  50.1 X 1/2" FEMALE

QUICK DROP:  50.1 X 3/4" FEMALE

QUICK DROP:  67.6 X 1/2" FEMALE

ALU. QUICK DROP: 67.6 X 3/4" FEMALE

ALU. QUICK DROP: 84.8 X 1/2" FEMALE

ALU. QUICK DROP: 84.8 X 3/4" FEMALE

ALU. QUICK DROP: 100 X 1/2" FEMALE

ALU. QUICK DROP: 150 X 1/2" FEMALE

Item No.
Seal No. D e s c r i p t i o n 

Rubber Seals







HUBR0508-5

HUBR0508-10

HUBR0508-15

HUBR6510-5

HUBR6510-10

HUBR6510-15

HUBR0812-5

HUBR0812-10

HUBR0812-15

HUBR95135-5

HUBR95135-10

HUBR95135-15

HUBR1014-5

HUBR1014-10

HUBR1014-15

5

5

5

6.5

6.5

6.5

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

8

8

8

10

10

10

12

12

12

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

14

14

5M

10M

15M

5M

10M

15M

5M

10M

15M

5M

10M

15M

5M

10M

15M

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PU BRAID FLEXIBLE AIR TUBE

PART NO’s ID OD MTR DES.

PART NO’s ID OD MTR DES.

HUS2504

HUS0406

HUS0508

HUS6510

HUS0812

HUS1014

HUS1216

HUS95135

HUB0508

HUB6510

HUB0812

HUB1014

HUB1216

HUB95135

2.5

4

5

6.5

8

10

12

9.5

5

6.5

8

10

12

9.5

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

13.5

8

10

12

14

16

13.5

200M

200M

100M

100M

100M

50M

50M

50M

100M

100M

100M

50M

50M

50M

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU TUBE

PU BRAID AIR HOSE

PU BRAID AIR HOSE

PU BRAID AIR HOSE

PU BRAID AIR HOSE

PU BRAID AIR HOSE

PU BRAID AIR HOSE

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP
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B90-G

B91-G

B93-G

B90C-07-G

B90C-12-G

B90C-14-G

B90C-20-G

B93C-G WITH JOINT

B90E-G

B61-G

B60-G

B60A-G

B60B-G

B60C-G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

1/4"G

3/8"G

3/8"G

3/8"G

3/8"G

3/8"G

5CM

25CM

12CM

LOW NOISE

CENTRALIZED NOZZLE

ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE

HIGH FLOW NOZZLE

12CM

RUBBER NOZZLE

LOW NOISE

ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE

CENTRALIZED NOZZLE

HIGH FLOW NOZZLE

8

8

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

AIR GUN

HIGH FLOW AIR GUN

HIGH FLOW AIR GUN

HIGH FLOW AIR GUN

HIGH FLOW AIR GUN

HIGH FLOW AIR GUN

Part Number Descrip�on

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP

IAP







6

18

30

41

59

88

147

206

294

441

588

736

883

1030

1177

1471

1766

2060

2354

2649

2942

3237

3531

3826

4238

4709

5002

5886

7063



SF. No. 106/2L1, 
Thannam Nagar, Karayapalayam, 

Sulur Coimbatore - 641062
 E-mail :south1@airpipe.in
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